
Smithwick & Belendiuk, P.C.
2033 M street, N.W.

suite 207
Washington, D.C. 20036

Invoice submitted to:

Mr. Lowell Davey
Bible Broadcasting Network, Inc.
P.O. Box 1818
Chesapeake, Virginia 23320-1818

October 8, 1991
In reference to: B/CONWAY

-CORRESPONDENCE
LETTER RE: FILING

For professional services rendered

Additional charges:

-PHOTOCOPIES

Total costs

Total amount of this bill

Previous balance

09/23/91-Payment - thank you

Balance due

(

Amount

$20.00

$3.60

$23.60

$69.50

$69.50)

$23.60
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Invoice submitted to:

smithwick & Belendiuk, P.C.
2033 M Street, N.W.

suite 207
Washington, D.C. 20036

\

Mr. Lowell Davey
Bible Broadcasting Network, Inc.
P.O. Box 1818
Chesapeake, Virginia 23320-1818

November 9, 1991
In reference to: B/CONWAY

-REVIEW DOCUMENT
PREVIEW AMENDMENT
PREPARE PETITION FOR LEAVE TO AMEND

-PREPARE DOC.
PREPARE AMENDMENT

-PREPARE DOC.
PREPARE PETITION FOR LEAVE TO AMEND

-CORRESPONDENCE
LETTER RE: FILING

For professional services rendered

Additional charges:

-PHOTOCOPIES

Total costs

Total amount of this bill

Previous balance

10/21/91-paYment - thank you

Balance due

(

Amount

$206.25

$17.40

$223.65

$23.60

$23.60)

$223.65



smithwick & Belendiuk, P.C.
2033 M street, N.W.

suite 207
Washington, D.C. 20036

( Invoice submitted to:

Mr. Lowell Davey
Bible Broadcasting Network, Inc.
P.O. Box 1818
Chesapeake, Virginia 23320-1818

December 7, 1991
In reference to: B/CONWAY

-PREPARE DOC.
PREPARE PETITION FOR LEAVE TO AMEND
LETTER TO FCC

-PREPARE DOC.
PREPARE AMENDMENT

-CORRESPONDENCE
LETTER TO CLIENT RE: FCC FILING

For professional services rendered

Additional charges:

-PHOTOCOPIES

Total costs

Total amount of this bill

Previous balance

11/25/91-Payment - thank you

Balance- due

(

Amount

$175.00

$10.60

$185.60

$223.65

$223.65)

$185.60



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Shellyn C. Bowling, a secretary in the law firm of
smithwick & Belendiuk, P.C., certify that on this 7th day of
August, 1992, copies of the foregoing were mailed, postage
prepared, to the following:

Honorable Edward J. Kuhlmann*
FCC, Administrative Law JUdge
2000 L Street, N.W., Rm 220
Washington, DC 20554

James Shook, Esquire*
FCC, Hearing Branch
Enforcement Division
Mass Media Bureau
2025 M Street,N.W. Rm 7212
Washington, DC 20554

Chief, Data Management Staff*
Audio Services Division
Mass Media Bureau
1919 M street, N.W.
Room 350
Washington, D.C. 20554

Joseph E. Dunne, III, Esquire
May & Dunne, Chartered
1000 Thomas Jefferson st., NW
Washington, D.C. 20007

Counsel for
Central Florida Educational
Foundation, Inc.

* By Hand

A. Wray Fitch, III, Esquire
Gammon & Grange, P.C.
8280 Greensboro Drive
7th Floor
McLean, VA 22102

Counsel for
Southwest Florida Community
Radio, Inc.

Stephen C. Simpson, Esquire
1090 Vermont Avenue
suite 800
Washington, DC 20005

Counsel for
Mims Community Radio, Inc.

James L. Oyster, Esquire
Rt. 1 Box 203A
Castelton, VA 22716

Counsel for
Hispanic Broadcast System,
Inc.


